
Day Date # on campus tests # off campus tests total tested new positive cases all active cases student staff or fac other
Monday 1/10/2022 69
Tuesday 1/11/2022 9
Wednesday 1/12/2022 14
Thursday 1/13/2022 12
Friday 1/14/2022 17

121 18 139 2 2 1 0 1

Tuesday 1/18/2022 102
Wednesday 1/19/2022 23
Thursday 1/20/2022 11
Friday 1/21/2022 8

144 17 161 3 3 2 1 0

Monday 1/24/2022 99
Tuesday 1/25/2022 29
Wednesday 1/26/2022 13
Thursday 1/27/2022 2
Friday 1/28/2022 6

149 35 184 0 1 0 0 0

Monday 1/31/2022 775
Tuesday 2/1/2022 142
Wednesday 2/2/2022 57
Thursday 2/3/2022 36
Friday 2/4/2022 309

1319 149 1468 3 3 2 1 0

Monday 2/7/2022 507
Tuesday 2/8/2022 158
Wednesday 2/9/2022 36
Thursday 2/10/2022 41
Friday 2/11/2022 323

1065 90 1155 1 4 1 0 0

Monday 2/14/2022 483
Tuesday 2/15/2022 149
Wednesday 2/16/2022 57
Thursday 2/17/2022 64

753 84 837 2 2 0 2 0

Tuesday 2/22/2022 738
Wednesday 2/23/2022 131
Thursday 2/24/2022 57
Friday 2/25/2022 274

1200 142 1342 0 2 0 0 0

Monday 2/28/2011 545
Tuesday 3/1/2022 128
Wednesday 3/2/2022 52
Thursday 3/3/2022 36
Friday 3/4/2022 343

1104 99 1203 0 0 0 0 0

Monday 3/7/2022 493
Tuesday 3/8/2022 127
Wednesday 3/9/2022 47
Thursday 3/10/2022 36
Friday 3/11/2022 140

843 94 937 1 1 0 1 0

Monday 3/14/2022 124
Tuesday 3/15/2022 69
Wednesday 3/16/2022 33
Thursday 3/17/2022 39
Friday 3/18/2022 115

380 34 414 4 6 3 3 0

Monday 3/21/2022 585
Tuesday 3/22/2022 170
Wednesday 3/23/2022 54
Thursday 3/24/2022 53
Friday 3/25/2022 295

1157 183 1340 6 12 8 4 0

Monday 3/28/2022 508
Tuesday 3/29/2022 147
Wednesday 3/30/2022 59
Thursday 3/31/2022 65
Friday 4/1/2022 354

1133 111 1244 9 14 9 5 0

Monday 4/4/2022 492
Tuesday 4/5/2022 150
Wednesday 4/6/2022 58
Thursday 4/7/2022 63
Friday 4/8/2022 353

1116 117 1233 15 23 14 9 0


